The new SPORT series from Sennheiser

features four styles of trail pounding,

weight lifting, sweat-proof headphones.

Pick your fit and push yourself to your personal
best with stunning Sennheiser acoustics that won't
fall out, guaranteed.

Features

m Covert, in-ear speakers sound massive despite their small size
m Sweat-proof coating wicks moisture away, enhancing fit and durability
m Noise isolating design eliminates noise competition by blocking out noise pollution
® Dynamic drivers guarantee impressive bass performance and product durability
| ® Included ear adapters guarantee a custom, comfortable fit
H Included carrying bag eliminates tangles and travels discretely
E 2 Year warranty

® Twist-To-Fit locks the earbud comfortably in place for consistent sound and fit

B Sennheiser’s Basswind™ system produces clear, deep, rich bass in a small footprint
m Sweat-proof coating wicks moisture away, enhancing fit and durability

® Compatible with nearly every audio device featuring a 1/8" connector

B Included ear adapters guarantee a custom, comfortable fit

® Included carrying bag eliminates tangles and travels discretely

H 2 Year warranty

m Soft-textured ear-clip keeps the speaker locked comfortably in place

® Sennheiser’s Basswind™ system produces clear, deep, rich bass in a small footprint
m Sweat-proof coating wicks moisture away, enhancing fit and durability

m Compatible with nearly every audio device featuring a 1/8" connector

® Included ear adapters guarantee a custom, comfortable fit

u Included carrying bag eliminates tangles and travels discretely

E 2 Year warranty

m Verticle transducer system pumps rich audio comfortably into the ear

® Neckband system “floats” the earbuds for marathon-length comfort

m Sweat-proof coating wicks moisture away, enhancing fit and durability

m Neckband features a reflective rear for safety when running at dusk

m Single-sided cable eliminates tangles, and anchors to any shirt with the included clip
B 2 Year warranty
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The new SPORT series

from Sennheiser features four
styles of trail pounding, weight
lifting, sweat-proof headphones.
Pick your fit and push yourself to
your personal best with stunning
Sennheiser acoustics that won't
fall out, guaranteed.

o
00
m
X
o

MX 85

OMX 80

PMX 80

Fit Principle

Holding Mechanism
Frequency Response

Speaker Principle

Cable Length

Weight

Sensitivity (SPL @ 1,000 Hz)
Nominal Impedance

Total Harmonic Distortion
Audio Connector

Fit Principle

Holding Mechanism
Frequency Response
Speaker Principle

Cable Length

Weight

Sensitivity (SPL @ 1,000 Hz)
Nominal Impedance

Total Harmonic Distortion
Audio Connector

Fit Principle

Holding Mechanism
Frequency Response
Speaker Principle

Cable Length

Weight

Sensitivity (SPL @ 1,000 Hz)
Nominal Impedance

Total Harmonic Distortion
Audio Connector

Fit Principle

Holding Mechanism
Frequency Response
Speaker Principle

Cable Length

Weight

Sensitivity (SPL @ 1,000 Hz)
Nominal Impedance

Total Harmonic Distortion
Audio Connector

Specifications

In-the-Ear

In-the-Ear

17-21,000 Hz

Sealed

4.5 feet, Asymmetrical
0.3 0z

113 dB

16 ohms

<0.2%

1/8"

Earbud

Twist-To-Fit
19-21,000 Hz

Open

4.5 feet, Asymmetrical
0.4 0z

117 dB

64 ohms

<0.1%

1/8"

Earbud

Ear-clip

18-21,000 Hz

Open

4.5 feet, Asymmetrical
0.4 0z

114 dB

64 ohms

<0.1%

1/8"

Earbud

Neckband
19-21,000 Hz

Open

4.5 feet, Single-Sided
0.5 0z

121 dB

64 ohms

<0.1%

1/8"
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