## **SPORT Series**

The new SPORT series from Sennheiser features four styles of trail pounding, weight lifting, sweat-proof headphones. Pick your fit and push yourself to your personal best with stunning Sennheiser acoustics that won't fall out, quaranteed.

### **Features**

### Pick your fit!



### CX 380

- Covert, in-ear speakers sound massive despite their small size
- Sweat-proof coating wicks moisture away, enhancing fit and durability
- Noise isolating design eliminates noise competition by blocking out noise pollution
- Dynamic drivers guarantee impressive bass performance and product durability
- Included ear adapters guarantee a custom, comfortable fit
- Included carrying bag eliminates tangles and travels discretely
- 2 Year warranty



### MX 85

- Twist-To-Fit locks the earbud comfortably in place for consistent sound and fit
- Sennheiser's Basswind™ system produces clear, deep, rich bass in a small footprint
- Sweat-proof coating wicks moisture away, enhancing fit and durability
- Compatible with nearly every audio device featuring a 1/8" connector
- Included ear adapters guarantee a custom, comfortable fit
- Included carrying bag eliminates tangles and travels discretely
- 2 Year warranty



- Soft-textured ear-clip keeps the speaker locked comfortably in place
- Sennheiser's Basswind™ system produces clear, deep, rich bass in a small footprint
- Sweat-proof coating wicks moisture away, enhancing fit and durability
- Compatible with nearly every audio device featuring a 1/8" connector
- Included ear adapters guarantee a custom, comfortable fit
- Included carrying bag eliminates tangles and travels discretely
- 2 Year warranty



### MX 80

- Verticle transducer system pumps rich audio comfortably into the ear
- Neckband system "floats" the earbuds for marathon-length comfort
- Sweat-proof coating wicks moisture away, enhancing fit and durability
- Neckband features a reflective rear for safety when running at dusk
- Single-sided cable eliminates tangles, and anchors to any shirt with the included clip
- 2 Year warranty



# SPORT Series Specifications

## Pick your fit!

The new SPORT series from Sennheiser features four styles of trail pounding, weight lifting, sweat-proof headphones. Pick your fit and push yourself to your personal best with stunning Sennheiser acoustics that won't fall out, guaranteed.



_		
CX 380	Fit Principle	In-the-Ear
	Holding Mechanism	In-the-Ear
	Frequency Response	17-21,000 Hz
	Speaker Principle	Sealed
	Cable Length	4.5 feet, Asymmetrical
	Weight	0.3 oz
	Sensitivity (SPL @ 1,000 Hz)	113 dB
	Nominal Impedance	16 ohms
	Total Harmonic Distortion	< 0.2%
	Audio Connector	1/8"

χ C	Fit Principle	Earbud
Σ	Holding Mechanism	Twist-To-Fit
Σ	Frequency Response	19-21,000 Hz
	Speaker Principle	Open
	Cable Length	4.5 feet, Asymmetrical
	Weight	0.4 oz
	Sensitivity (SPL @ 1,000 Hz)	117 dB
	Nominal Impedance	64 ohms
	Total Harmonic Distortion	< 0.1%
	Audio Connector	1/8"

0MX 80	Fit Principle	Earbud
	Holding Mechanism	Ear-clip
	Frequency Response	18-21,000 Hz
	Speaker Principle	Open
	Cable Length	4.5 feet, Asymmetrical
	Weight	0.4 oz
	Sensitivity (SPL @ 1,000 Hz)	114 dB
	Nominal Impedance	64 ohms
	Total Harmonic Distortion	< 0.1%
	Audio Connector	1/8"

PMX 80	Fit Principle	Farbud
	Holding Mechanism	Neckband
	Frequency Response	19-21,000 Hz
		•
	Speaker Principle	Open
	Cable Length	4.5 feet, Single-Sided
	Weight	0.5 oz
	Sensitivity (SPL @ 1,000 Hz)	121 dB
	Nominal Impedance	64 ohms
	Total Harmonic Distortion	< 0.1%
	Audio Connector	1/8"